ra 1 879.45 -0.59 893.09 879.45 74,013,667
FTSE 1 2127.94 -0.52 2161.88  2127.94 68,956,125
FTSEA ! 511.30 -0.62 519.75 511.30 73,244,501
FTSEM 1 1503.07 -0.29 1524.37 1503.06 3,362,715
FTSEB 1 486.66 0.29 493.79 486.66 23,201,362
~ wnHmweroxon %%
AVOSIKEG 48 MTwTikég 58
3T0Bepég 53 Xwpig Kivnon 27
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta
74,013,667 5,866,549 68,147,118
FTSE204 | 2124.00 -0.65 755.00 2120.00 2168.00
DTR206 — 698.1800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ADMIE206 — 2.2500 0.00 122 2.2500 2.3000
ALPHA20¢{ 1.1100 -0.89 6,997 1.1000 1.1400
BELA206 | 13.4700 -0.30 7 13.4700 13.5300
CENER20€{  3.3500 -1.47 87 3.3500 3.4600
EEE206 | 19.2300 -1.84 145 19.2000 19.5500
ELLAKTOR{  1.2400 -2.36 187 1.2400 1.2800
ELPE206 | 7.0900 -1.39 37 6.9700 7.1800
ETE206 T 3.3500 0.30 1,983 3.3200 3.3900
EUROB206 — 1.0600 0.00 4,110 1.0600 1.1000
EXAE206 { 3.6000 -1.91 63 3.6000 3.6700
EYDAP206 — 7.0300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
FOYRK20€{  3.7200 -2.62 70 3.7200 3.8300
GEKTERNA {  9.4200 -2.48 169 9.3800 9.6200
HT0206 | 16.4000 -2.03 160 16.3500 16.9200
INTRK206 | 1.7300 -1.70 290 1.7300 1.7800
LAMDA20¢{  6.2300 -1.74 32 6.2300 6.3700
MIG206 T 0.0290 3.57 197 0.0290 0.0290
MOH206 | 14.3000 -0.69 119 14.2000 14.4800
MYTIL206 T 14.8500 0.75 176 14.8100 15.0000
0oPAP206 T 13.1600 0.15 22 13.1400 13.2500
PPA206 | 16.9800 -1.34 1 16.9800 16.9800
PPC206 | 7.6000 -2.69 613 7.6000 7.9400
TENERGY2 | 16.6800 -0.48 267 16.6600 17.3000
TITC206 T 13.4400 1.28 1 13.4400 13.4400
TPEIR206 — 1.4100 0.00 862 1.4000 1.4400
VI0206 — 4.3400 0.00 55 4.3300 4.4500
EUR/USD | 1.1085 -0.66 1.1069 1.1185 1.1158
EUR/GBP | 0.8433 -0.74 0.8433 0.8514 0.8496
EUR/JPY | 134.7520 -0.88 134.6880  136.8440
EUR/CHF | 1.0219 -0.79 1.0217 1.0326 1.0300
EUR/AUD | 1.4783 -0.51 1.4763 1.4943 1.4859
EUR/CAD | 1.3859 -0.48 1.3852 1.3980 1.3926
CENER | 3.3800 -0.44 80,150 3.4600 3.3300
CNLCAP | 8.3000 -2.35 100 8.3000 8.3000
TITC 1 13.4000 0.60 44,993 13.5200 13.2800
ABAZ J 0.8500 -1.05 22,116 0.8650 0.8450
ABE J 0.4690 -0.64 92,788 0.4780 0.4600
AAMMHE {  2.2400 -1.54 332,283 2.2950 2.2400
AANMY T 2.0900 0.48 57,170 2.1500 2.0700
ANDA ! 1.1160 -0.36 5,979,030 1.1405 1.1120
ANAPO T 7.0500 3.68 604 7.1000 6.9000
APAIT T 5.5400 2.59 89,320 5.5900 5.5000
AIKO J  2.0800 -0.48 4,964 2.1300 2.0800
AITAK — 8.2000 0.00 149 8.3000 8.1000
ATEK — 0.3900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATT T 0.1518 1.20 117,940 0.1518 0.1478
ATTIKA T 0.9880 0.82 8,078 0.9900 0.9600
BIO T 4.4450 0.57 162,643 4.5350 4.3800
BIOKA T 1.6600 1.84 4,115 1.6700 1.6200
BIOZK — 0.6500 0.00 23,325 0.6500 0.6360
BOzYZ T 2.0000 5.82 500 2.0000 2.0000
BYTE T 3.1000 0.65 5,215 3.1400 3.0800
TEBKA 1.3000 0.00 12,941 1.3450 1.2900
TEKTEPNA i« 9.4200 -1.15 178,324 9.6200 9.3300
AAIOZ — 3.3200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AEH ! 7.6000 -2.56 635,122 7.9000 7.5800
AOMIK 1 0.6060 -3.50 771 0.6400 0.6040
APOME {  0.3320 -4.32 16,176 0.3560 0.3300
EBPO® - 0.9000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
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884.70

880

879,45

875

870 -

AAAN T 3.6000
MEBA T 2.4700
ENsIA T 6.4200
MONTA T 0.6950
BOzys T 2.0000
MEPKO T 50.5000
ENTEP T 5.4000
®BMEZZ T 0.0631
MOYzK T 0.6000
AABI T 0.5500
ANAPO T 7.0500
nerd® T 4.9800
PEBOIA T 1.1900
ONTPON T 2.2400
sl T 0.7550
APAIr T 5.5400
OTE J 16.4000
EYPOB T 1.0625
ANOA | 1.1160
ETE T 3.3540
onAn T 13.2000
AEH {4 7.6000
TENEPT | 16.6000
MMEAA | 13.5000
MYTIA T 14.8500
nep | 1.4150
TEKTEPN |  9.4200
EEE J 19.1600
MOH | 14.0800
NAMBA | 6.2400

EANE T 7.3800

XAG/USD T 24.97
XAU/USD T 1,939.31

20.00
7.39
7.00
6.11
5.82
521
5.06
4.82
4.53
3.77
3.68
3553
3.03
2.75
2.72
2.59

-1.62
0.81
-0.36
0.72
0.15
-2.56
-1.19
-0.37
0.41
-0.35
-1.15
-1.54
-2.56
-0.16
0.27

0.40
0.34

135.9430 XPD/USD T 2,273.07 0.15
XPT/USD | 985.50

EEE J 19.1600
EKTEP | 1.0750
EABE - 5.3500
EATEK | 0.4990
EAIN | 1.7000
EAA T 17.8800
EAAAKTC | 1.2410
EANE T 7.3800
EASTP | 2.3300
EATON | 1.6500
EAXA T 1.7460
ENTEP T 5.4000
ENsIA T 6.4200
ESYMB — 0.5800
ETE T 3.3540
EYAN: T 4.3000
EYAAN | 6.8600
EYMIK | 7.5600
EYPOB T 1.0625
EXAE | 3.6900
IATP | 1.6350
IKTIN T 0.6500
INYAA T 1.3600
INKAT | 2.1800
INAID T 4.4400
INTEK T 3.6400
INTEPKO T 7.0000

-1.00

-1.54
-1.38
0.00
-0.20
-3.95
0.11
-1.66
0.27
-1.27
-3.23
0.34
5.06
7.00
0.00
0.72
0.23
-2.00
-0.26
0.81
-1.60
-0.91
0.46
2.26
-2.24
0.91
1.96
145

420
1,802
53,718
445
500
22
43,589
4,618,891
20,451
4,686
604
21,043
2,829
1
209
89,320

12,742,066
7,944,990
6,711,734
6,656,072
6,066,913
4,873,529
4,684,122
4,227,277
2,816,335
1,888,565
1,694,218
1,608,575
1,429,314
909,820
769,778

24.56
1,919.27
2,200.10

980.87

83,282
16,332
0
2,625
1,701
1,882
174,040
104,642
4,066
12,588
104,810
43,589
53,718
44,601
1,985,601
2,610
43,219
70
7,415,949
48,687
1,083
25,832
4,522
192,219
900
60,927
420

3.6000
2.5300
6.7000
0.7000
2.0000
51.0000
5.4000
0.0639
0.6000
0.5500
7.1000
5.0600
1.1900
2.2400
0.7550
5.5900

16.9000
1.0965
1.1405
3.3910

13.2800
7.9000

17.2800

13.6900

14.9700
1.4380
9.6200

19.5600

14.5000
6.3500
7.4600

25.09

3.6000
2.3000
6.0800
0.6400
2.0000
50.0000
5.1600
0.0591
0.5880
0.5200
6.9000
4.7700
1.1600
2.2400
0.7500
5.5000

16.3800
1.0625
1.1120
3.3000

13.1100
7.5800

16.5400

13.4400

14.7100
1.4050
9.3300

19.1450

14.0800
6.1750
7.1900

Silver / $

1,942.78 Gold/$
2,296.63 Palladium

998.15

19.5600
1.1000
0.0000
0.5000
1.7800

18.0000
1.2830
7.4600
2.4200
1.7250
1.7560
5.4000
6.7000
0.6000
3.3910
4.3300
7.1100
7.5600
1.0965
3.7500
1.6500
0.6520
1.3600
2.2500
4.4400
3.6700
7.0000

Platinium

19.1450
1.0500
0.0000
0.4990
1.6500

17.6200
1.2410
7.1900
2.3300
1.6500
1.7100
5.1600
6.0800
0.5600
3.3000
4.3000
6.8600
7.5600
1.0625
3.6900
1.6000
0.6320
1.3250
2.1800
4.2600
3.5400
6.9500

XAIAE |
oEP |
BIZ 2
MNANAK |
APOME |
EAIN |
YAAKO {
AOMIK 4
EATON
SENTP
OPAK |
OTOEA {
AP L
AEH | 7.6000
MOH | 14.0800
CNLCAF {  8.3000

0.5600
0.5460
0.9450
0.9350
0.3320
1.7000
0.2700
0.6060
1.6500
0.2800
3.6850
9.4600
7.1700

EYPOB T
ANOA |
®BMEZ T
ETE 1T
new |
Mr |
oTe

[

S

1.0625
1.1160
0.0631
3.3540
1.4150
0.0282
16.4000
7.6000
13.2000
2.2400
13.5000

AEH
OnAn

AAMHE 4
MMEAA |
SYAK - 0.2300
TENEPTr | 16.6000
oPIro | 0.1080
INKAT | 2.1800

DJ { 35,102.05
COMPX | 14,416.84
S&P500 | 4,588.11

DAX | 14,447.88
CAC40 | 6,674.42
NIKKEl { 27,821.43

INTET — 0.9000
INTKA | 1.7100
KAMIO | 1.9950
KAPEA — 282.0000
KEKP — 2.2900
KEMEN — 2.8800
KAM | 0.6580
KMOA — 3.2200
KOPAE | 0.6400
KOYAA | 0.4600
KOYEZ | 5.7600
KPI 4 7.2200
KTHAA | 1.6500
KYPIO T 1.3600
AAMAA | 6.2400
AAMW/ — 20.0000
AANAK | 0.9350
AEBK — 0.3600
AEBM - 0.3000
AOTOz | 1.0600
AOYAH {  2.4000
AYK - 1.6750
MAQGIO — 0.5750
MEBA T 2.4700
MENTI T 4.0200
MEPKO T 50.5000
MIr | 0.0282

-11.11
-7.46
-5.50
-4.59
-4.32
=23Ek
-3.57
-3.50
-3.23
=2l
-3.03
-2.87
-2.58
-2.56
-2.56
225

0.81
-0.36
4.82
0.72
-0.35
-1.74
-1.62
-2.56
0.15
-1.54
-0.37
0.00
-1.19
-1.82

-0.36
-0.18
-0.31
-1.08
-1.00
-0.73

0.00
-1.72
-1.24
0.00
0.00
0.00
-1.50
0.00
-1.84
-0.43
-0.17
-1.10
-1.20
0.74
-0.16
0.00
-4.59
0.00
0.00
-1.85
-1.64
0.00
0.00
7.39
0.50
521
-1.74

43
9,871
1,800

114
16,176
1,701
1,786
771
12,588
32,838
189,611
31,528
27,207
635,122
100,366
100

7,415,949
5,979,030
4,618,891
1,985,601
1,330,938
917,839
773,706
635,122
459,673
332,283
312,567
295,345
278,629
199,069
192,219

0.6600
0.5700
1.0000
0.9350
0.3560
1.7800
0.2700
0.6400
1.7250
0.2900
3.8300
9.7300
7.5100
7.9000
14.5000
8.3000

0.5600
0.5400
0.9050
0.9250
0.3300
1.6500
0.2700
0.6040
1.6500
0.2800
3.6850
9.3500
7.1700
7.5800
14.0800
8.3000

1.0965
1.1405
0.0639
3.3910
1.4380
0.0293
16.9000
7.9000
13.2800
2.2950
13.6900
0.2380
17.2800 16.5400
0.1130 0.1080
2.2500 2.1800

1.0625
1.1120
0.0591
3.3000
1.4050
0.0282
16.3800
7.5800
13.1100
2.2400
13.4400
0.2260

Dow Jones

Nasdaq
S&P 500

German Index

0
49,108
10,629

2

1,656
0
4,120
6,100
13,968
14,438
37,793
13,240
500
811
144,956
0
114

933
350
3,025
0
1,802
1,186
22
917,839

Paris
Nikkei

0.0000
1.7680
2.0200
286.0000
2.3400
0.0000
0.6720
3.2200
0.6720
0.4660
5.8500
7.3800
1.6700
1.3600
6.3500
0.0000
0.9350
0.0000
0.0000
1.0700
2.4000
1.6950
0.0000
2.5300
4.2000 4.0200
51.0000 50.0000
0.0293  0.0282

0.0000
1.7100
1.9200
284.0000
2.2500
0.0000
0.6500
3.2200
0.6260
0.4540
5.7200
7.0800
1.6500
1.3200
6.1750
0.0000
0.9250
0.0000
0.0000
1.0200
2.4000
1.6500
0.0000
2.3000
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MIN — 0.6100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 PEBOIA T 1.1900 3.03 2,829 1.1900 1.1600
MOH 4 14.0800 -2.56 100,366  14.5000  14.0800 :AP 1 71700 -2.58 27,207 7.5100  7.1700
MONTA T 0.6950 6.11 445 0.7000 0.6400 APAN — 1.4100 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOTO T 2.3000 0.44 47,390 2.3400 22700 3ENTP | 0.2800 -3.11 32,838 0.2900  0.2800
MOYZK T 0.6000 4.53 20,451 0.6000 0.5880 3IIAMA | 2.6200 -2.24 1,314 2.6200  2.5800
MMEAA | 13.5000 -0.37 312,567 13.6900  13.4400 :MEIX - 9.3000 0.00 2,391 9.4000  8.9200
MMPIK T 2.1000 0.96 66,700 2.1200 2.0600 zml T 07550 272 209 0.7550  0.7500
MYTIA T 14.8500 0.41 189,751 14.9700 14.7100 :MYP — 0.2200 0.00 150 0.2000  0.2000
NAKAZ - 2.2400 0.00 10 2.2400 22400 TENEPT | 16.6000 -1.19 278,629 17.2800 16.5400
NAYM 4 1.0300 -0.96 1,057 1.0300 1.0000 TZKA 1 27700 -0.72 1,060 2.7700  2.7200
ZYAK — 0.2300 0.00 295,345 0.2380 0.2260 TPAXTOP - 1.2100 0.00 11 1.2100 1.2100
ZYAN — 0.2700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  OIEP 1 05460 -7.46 9,871 0.5700  0.5400
Oone J 25.7000 -0.39 1,366 26.7000 257000 OAEZO0 | 6.1500 -0.81 301 6.2000  6.1000
OAN T 17.0000 0.59 14,233 17.0400 16.7800 ®OPAK | 3.6850 -3.03 189,611 3.8300  3.6850
OAYMN | 1.7060 -0.35 5,555 1.7080 1.6880 XAIAE | 0.5600 -11.11 43 0.6600  0.5600
OnAn — 13.2000 0.15 459,673  13.2800  13.1100

OTE J 16.4000 -1.62 773,706  16.9000  16.3800

OTOEA | 9.4600 -2.87 31,528 9.7300 9.3500

MNAIP — 0.9980 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

nAn T 2.6800 1.13 19,498 2.6800 2.6000

MEIP J  1.4150 -0.35 1,330,938  1.4380 1.4050

MNETPO - 8.1000 0.00 19,790 8.1000 7.9000

NAAG T 5.3000 1.92 67,415 5.5200 5.1900

MAAIZ T 3.7400 0.54 4,836 3.7700 3.7100

MAAKP - 16.0000 0.00 1,410 16.5000  16.0000

MNAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

MPEMIA T 1.4300 0.70 36,858 1.4600 1.4300

MPONTEA —  8.1000 0.00 130 8.0500 8.0500

nPo® T 6.3200 0.32 10,926 6.4600 6.3200

REALCON! |  2.5800 -0.77 4,234 2.6000 25600 OMTPON T 22400 275 1 2.2400  2.2400
ATPAXT - 5.0500 0.00 550 5.0500 5.0000 MEP® T 4.9800 3.53 21,043 5.0600 4.7700
BINTA - 3.7200 0.00 135 3.7200 37200 ®BMEZZT 0.0631 4.82 4,618,891 0.0639  0.0591
EX — 0.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTA — 0.6700 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
KAIPOME: T 0.1460 iL553) 96,759 0.1460 0.1438
MAzON - 1.8300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NTOMAEP — 0.5200 0 0.0000

AAAK — 9.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI T 05500 3.77 4,686 0.5500  0.5200
AAAT T 3.6000 20.00 420 3.6000 3.6000 AIBAN - 0.1850 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AKPIT — 0.5000 0.00 38 0.4000 0.4000 MNOTK - 0.7200 0.00 1,200 0.7200  0.7200
ANEK T 0.0765 1.32 30,384 0.0765 0.0720  NIKAZ - 1.2400 0.00 75 1.2400  1.2400
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPA — 0.3200 0.00 3,219 0.3200  0.3200
ANEMO - 0.1080 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK — 0.0340 0.00 200 0.0350  0.0350
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.2200 0.00 150 0.2000  0.2000
BAPNH — 0.3600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO | 02700 -3.57 1,786 0.2700  0.2700
BIOT — 0.4100 0.00 2,845 0.4100 0.4100 OPIFO | 0.1080 -1.82 199,069 0.1130  0.1080
BIZ 4 0.9450 -5.50 1,800 1.0000 0.9050
AOYPO - 0.3380 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK — 0.2420 0.00 20 0.2340 0.2340
INAOT | 0.5250 -0.94 61,010 0.5300 0.5250
KPEKA  — 0.1840 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

CcMPBO1 T 99.06 0.37 56 100.0000 98.7500 TEKTEPN. T  90.98 0.07 3 91.0000 90.9500 MOHO:T  97.00 1.04 106 98.000 96.100
CPLPB1 T 99.40 0.94 31 99.4800  97.0500 AEATEXO — 100.00  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA — 95.97 0.00 0 0.000  0.000
SBB1 T 9524 0.04 1 95.2400  95.2400 EAXAO1l | 94.56  -0.68 11 94.5600 94.5600 OMAMGT 99.95 0.36 18 100.000 99.010
APAITO1 T 97.48 0.38 73 98.9000 97.1100 KOPAAOI- 100.02  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MNPEMI/T  96.63 2.66 10 96.631 96.631
ATTIKAOL |  97.45 -0.36 126 97.8000  96.3000 AAMAAO T 99.80 0.81 71 99.8000 99.0010 MPONTIT 91.45 0.74 41 92.813 90.502
BKAIOO1 — 100.89 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPF{ 97.31 -0.65 100 97.310 97.310
TEKTEPNA T 100.50 0.44 8 100.5000 100.1000 MAZO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

TEKTEPNA T 93.25 0.54 90 94.4999  92.6000 MAIO3 — 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK J 2154 =il2 174 21.8000  21.5400




